
Cls Pett. Cognome e nome Sx Anno n. Gruppo Tempo

FEMMINILE

1 59 PITTIN ALESSIA F 1983 TARVISIO 48,21
2 63 SCHERLING LAURA F 1992 TARVISIO 49,07
3 68 CARNIELLO SAMANTA F 2003 TARVISIO 57,84
4 48 SIMONATO CRISTINA F 1972 LIGNANO 1,03,09
5 42 VISENTIN MARINA F 1964 LIGNANO 1,03,53
6 66 PEROSA EMMA F 2004 LIGNANO 1,03,97
7 12 ZELLOTH THERESA F 2011 TARVISIO 1,06,21
9 9 HUMAR GAIA F 2011 TARVISIO 1,09,49

10 29 IANNA ADELIA F 1949 LIGNANO 1,09,74
11 6 PRESCHERN LARA F 2011 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,10,38
12 15 MACI VIKTORIA F 2009 TARVISIO 1,12,31
13 5 DEOTTO YLENIA F 2011 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,14,92
14 7 SABOTHA GIADA F 2011 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,15,46
15 76 VARUTTI BEATRICE F 2011 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,21,73
16 2 VARUTTI MARTINA F 2013 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,24,49
17 78 DI BERT ROBERTA F 1984 ST.ANDRA' DEL CORMOR 1,32,74
18 14 VARUTTI DENISE F 2009 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 1,54,23
19 49 GASTALDELLO LOREDANA F 1972 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 2,14,60

MASCHILE
1 45 ROZMAN MIRKO M 1969 SLOVENIA 45,84
2 39 DEL MESTRE TANCREDI M 1959 LIGNANO 46,52
3 13 ZANITZER LEONARDO M 2010 TARVISIO 48,42
4 74 BELCARI THOMAS M 2009 TARVISIO 48,49
5 34 PRIMOZIC ANTON M 1953 SLOVENIA 48,65
6 54 VARUTTI MICHELE M 1976 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 50,11
7 16 ZELLOTH THOMAS M 2009 TARVISIO 50,16
8 27 FAION GIANNI M 1947 FELETTO UMBERTO 50,79
9 40 SCHERLING ROBERTO M 1959 TARVISIO 51,35

10 55 CECON ELVIS M 1978 CHIUSAFORTE 51,38
11 53 PERUCH FRANCESCO M 1976 LIGNANO 51,75
12 31 GOSAR JANEZ M 1950 SLOVENIA 52,43
13 57 PRESCHERN HANNES M 1981 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 53,52
14 69 ZACCOLO FABIO M 2003 LIGNANO 53,96
15 52 ERRATH MARCO M 1975 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 54,39
16 47 VARUTTI MASSIMILIANO M 1971 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 55,07
17 36 ROSSETTO MASSIMO M 1957 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 55,87
18 65 DELLA MEA MARCO M 1997 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 55,90
19 62 MICOLI ALEX M 1991 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 56,08
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20 50 ROSIC ALFREDO M 1972 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 56,18
21 32 PALMIERI ROBERTO M 1953 TARVISIO 56,80
22 72 DA RUGNA DAVIDE M 2002 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 56,81
23 73 CORADAZZO MATTEO M 2001 LIGNANO 57,34
24 38 MATIZ MARIO M 1959 LIGNANO 58,14
25 46 STEFANUTTI ARMANDO M 1971 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 58,40
26 10 MACOR SEBASTIAN M 2011 TARVISIO 58,61
27 43 CORADAZZO EMILIO M 1965 LIGNANO 58,88
28 44 STEFANUTTI STEFANO M 1965 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 59,4
29 17 PEROSA CARLO M 2008 LIGNANO 59,42
30 25 GORTAN UMBERTO M 1946 FELETTO UMBERTO 1,00,20
31 33 DORNIG ALES M 1953 SLOVENIA 1,00,56
32 24 PIANO CLAUDIO M 1946 FELETTO UMBERTO 1,01,29
33 30 AHACIC DUSAN M 1950 SLOVENIA 1,01,31
34 70 VARUTTI ALEX M 2003 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 1,03,03
35 37 LOCATELLI PAOLO M 1958 LIGNANO 1,03,79
36 11 PARUZZI FRANCESCO M 2011 TARVISIO 1,03,86
37 20 ERRATRH NICOLA M 2007 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,04,14
38 77 SANT SIMONE M 1979 ST.ANDRA' DEL CORMOR 1,05,74
39 75 PIUSSI FRANCO M 1961 TARVISIO 1,05,87
40 23 PESAVENTO ANTONIO M 1945 TARVISIO 1,05,90
41 22 CIUFFARIN MARINO M 1935 GORIZIA 1,07,64
42 79 ZAMARIAN ANTONIO M 1942 LIGNANO 1,08,74
43 35 TOLLON ENZO M 1957 LIGNANO 1,11,44
44 18 STEFANUTTI ARI M 2008 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,13,19
45 4 IRLANDESE FEDERICO M 2012 TARVISIO 1,13,99
46 3 FABRIS GIACOMO M 2012 TARVISIO 1,14,47
47 26 VARUTTI NARCISIO M 1946 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 1,16,72
48 51 URLI MIRKO M 1974 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,48,11
49 1 BELTRAME ELIA M 2014 TARVISIO 2,29,50



Cls Pett. Cognome e nome Sx Anno n. Gruppo Tempo

SUPER BABY FEMM. 2011-2013

1 12 ZELLOTH THERESA F 2011 TARVISIO 1,06,21
2 9 HUMAR GAIA F 2011 TARVISIO 1,09,49
3 6 PRESCHERN LARA F 2011 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,10,38
4 5 DEOTTO YLENIA F 2011 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,14,92
5 7 SABOTHA GIADA F 2011 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,15,46
6 76 VARUTTI BEATRICE F 2011 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,21,73
7 2 VARUTTI MARTINA F 2013 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,24,49

BABY SPRINT FEMM 2009-2010
1 15 MACI VIKTORIA F 2009 TARVISIO 1,12,31
2 14 VARUTTI DENISE F 2009 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 1,54,23

SEDNIOR GIOVANI FEMMINILE
1 63 SCHERLING LAURA F 1992 TARVISIO 49,07
2 68 CARNIELLO SAMANTA F 2003 TARVISIO 57,84
3 66 PEROSA EMMA F 2004 LIGNANO 1,03,97

MASTER FEMMINILE
1 59 PITTIN ALESSIA F 1983 TARVISIO 48,21
2 48 SIMONATO CRISTINA F 1972 LIGNANO 1,03,09
3 42 VISENTIN MARINA F 1964 LIGNANO 1,03,53
4 29 IANNA ADELIA F 1949 LIGNANO 1,09,74
5 78 DI BERT ROBERTA F 1984 ST.ANDRA' DEL CORMOR 1,32,74
6 49 GASTALDELLO LOREDANA F 1972 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 2,14,60

MASTER C9-10-11-12 

1 27 FAION GIANNI M 1947 FELETTO UMBERTO 50,79
2 25 GORTAN UMBERTO M 1946 FELETTO UMBERTO 1,00,20
3 24 PIANO CLAUDIO M 1946 FELETTO UMBERTO 1,01,29
4 23 PESAVENTO ANTONIO M 1945 TARVISIO 1,05,90
5 22 CIUFFARIN MARINO M 1935 GORIZIA 1,07,64
6 79 ZAMARIAN ANTONIO M 1942 LIGNANO 1,08,74
7 26 VARUTTI NARCISIO M 1946 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 1,16,72

MASTER C-8-7-
1 34 PRIMOZIC ANTON M 1953 SLOVENIA 48,65
2 31 GOSAR JANEZ M 1950 SLOVENIA 52,43
3 36 ROSSETTO MASSIMO M 1957 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 55,87
4 32 PALMIERI ROBERTO M 1953 TARVISIO 56,80
5 33 DORNIG ALES M 1953 SLOVENIA 1,00,56
6 30 AHACIC DUSAN M 1950 SLOVENIA 1,01,31
7 37 LOCATELLI PAOLO M 1958 LIGNANO 1,03,79
8 35 TOLLON ENZO M 1957 LIGNANO 1,11,44
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MASTER B 1959-1973
1 45 ROZMAN MIRKO M 1969 SLOVENIA 45,84
2 39 DEL MESTRE TANCREDI M 1959 LIGNANO 46,52
3 40 SCHERLING ROBERTO M 1959 TARVISIO 51,35
4 47 VARUTTI MASSIMILIANO M 1971 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 55,07
5 50 ROSIC ALFREDO M 1972 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 56,18
6 38 MATIZ MARIO M 1959 LIGNANO 58,14
7 46 STEFANUTTI ARMANDO M 1971 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 58,40
8 43 CORADAZZO EMILIO M 1965 LIGNANO 58,88
9 44 STEFANUTTI STEFANO M 1965 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 59,4

10 75 PIUSSI FRANCO M 1961 TARVISIO 1,05,87

MASTER A 1974-1988
1 54 VARUTTI MICHELE M 1976 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 50,11
2 55 CECON ELVIS M 1978 CHIUSAFORTE 51,38
3 53 PERUCH FRANCESCO M 1976 LIGNANO 51,75
4 57 PRESCHERN HANNES M 1981 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 53,52
5 52 ERRATH MARCO M 1975 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 54,39
6 77 SANT SIMONE M 1979 ST.ANDRA' DEL CORMOR 1,05,74
7 51 URLI MIRKO M 1974 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,48,11

SENIOR MASCHILE 1997-1989
1 65 DELLA MEA MARCO M 1997 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 55,90
2 62 MICOLI ALEX M 1991 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 56,08

GIOVANI MASCHILE 1998-2002
1 72 DA RUGNA DAVIDE M 2002 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 56,81
2 73 CORADAZZO MATTEO M 2001 LIGNANO 57,34

RAGAZZI ALLIEVI 2003-2006
1 69 ZACCOLO FABIO M 2003 LIGNANO 53,96
2 70 VARUTTI ALEX M 2003 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 1,03,03

CUCCIOLI MASCHILE 2008-2007
1 17 PEROSA CARLO M 2008 LIGNANO 59,42
2 20 ERRATRH NICOLA M 2007 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,04,14

18 STEFANUTTI ARI M 2008 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 1,13,19

BABY SPRINT MASCH.2009-2010
1 13 ZANITZER LEONARDO M 2010 TARVISIO 48,42
2 74 BELCARI THOMAS M 2009 TARVISIO 48,49
3 16 ZELLOTH THOMAS M 2009 TARVISIO 50,16

SUPER BABY SPRINT MASCH. 2011-2014
1 10 MACOR SEBASTIAN M 2011 TARVISIO 58,61
2 11 PARUZZI FRANCESCO M 2011 TARVISIO 1,03,86
3 4 IRLANDESE FEDERICO M 2012 TARVISIO 1,13,99
4 3 FABRIS GIACOMO M 2012 TARVISIO 1,14,47
5 1 BELTRAME ELIA M 2014 TARVISIO 2,29,50



Cls Pett. Cognome e nome Sx Anno n. Gruppo Tempo

1 45 ROZMAN MIRKO M 1969 SLOVENIA 45,84
34 PRIMOZIC ANTON M 1953 SLOVENIA 48,65
31 GOSAR JANEZ M 1950 SLOVENIA 52,43

min.sec.cent
Totale 2.26,92

2 59 PITTIN ALESSIA F 1983 TARVISIO 48,21
40 SCHERLING ROBERTO M 1959 TARVISIO 51,35
32 PALMIERI ROBERTO M 1953 TARVISIO 56,80

min.sec.cent
Totale 2.36,36

3 54 VARUTTI MICHELE M 1976 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 50,11
57 PRESCHERN HANNES M 1981 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 53,52
52 ERRATH MARCO M 1975 MALBORGHETTO-VALBRUNA 54,39

min.sec.cent
Totale 2.38,02

4 39 DEL MESTRE TANCREDI M 1959 LIGNANO 46,52
38 MATIZ MARIO M 1959 LIGNANO 58,14
43 CORADAZZO EMILIO M 1965 LIGNANO 58,88

min.sec.cent
Totale 2.43,54

5 27 FAION GIANNI M 1947 FELETTO UMBERTO 50,79
25 GORTAN UMBERTO M 1946 FELETTO UMBERTO 60,20
24 PIANO CLAUDIO M 1946 FELETTO UMBERTO 61,29

min.sec.cent
Totale 2.52,28

6 47 VARUTTI MASSIMILIANO M 1971 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 55,07
62 MICOLI ALEX M 1991 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 56,08
26 VARUTTI NARCISIO M 1946 SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 76,72

min.sec.cent
Totale 3.07,87

7 55 CECON ELVIS M 1978 CHIUSAFORTE 51,38

8 22 CIUFFARIN MARINO M 1935 GORIZIA 1,07,64

9 77 SANT SIMONE M 1979 ST.ANDRA' DEL CORMOR 1,05,74
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